
【KYC AutumnRegatta 2024】
EntryList

Class : IRC 2024/10/12-13

EntryNo SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner Home ENDORSED Middle 延べ乗員数

1 JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA KYC 1

2 JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA KYC 1

3 JPN 6999 MATEWA Xp44 KOUSAKU ASAI KYC 1 10

4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU KYC 1 1 8

5 JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI KYC 1 14

6 JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI KYC 1 13

7 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA MAKOTO NAKANO KYC 1 1 9

8 JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO KYC 1 1 9

9 JPN 725 NATSUKO X35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA KYC 1 1 9

10 JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA KYC 1 10

11 JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA KYC 1 17

12 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO KYC 1 1 6

Class : KYC-Rating 2024/10/12-13

DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年

4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 1 13 KYC -

7 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 1 27 KYC -

8 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 1 9 KYC -

9 725 NATSUKO X35 舩澤泰隆 1 17 KYC -

10 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 1 15 KYC -

11 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA 山田邦雄 1 1 KYC -

12 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 1 24 KYC -

13 ADELAIDE JR. Y30SN 神戸大学 1 24 神戸大 9

14 CLARIS J-24 神戸大学 1 42 神戸大 12

15 4858 KOBE M.D J-24 神戸大学 1 1 31 神戸大 11

Class : OPEN 開港記念オープンヨットレース

DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年

3 6999 MATEWA XP44 浅井功策 1 11 KYC 10

4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 1 13 KYC 8

5 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK40GP 土井良太 1 11 KYC 11

6 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST40 鈴木啓介 1 5 KYC 12

7 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 1 27 KYC 5

8 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 1 9 KYC 8

9 725 NATSUKO X35 舩澤泰隆 1 17 KYC 9

10 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 1 15 KYC 8

11 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA 山田邦雄 1 1 KYC 10

12 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 1 24 KYC 6

13 ADELAIDE JR. Y30SN 神戸大学 1 24 神戸大 8

14 CLARIS J-24 神戸大学 1 42 神戸大 7

15 4858 KOBE M.D J-24 神戸大学 1 1 31 神戸大 6

O1 5686 LINK WORKS Y31S 神戸大学 1 1 1 1 31 新西 6

O2 6470 Zenzo-maru Ⅴ XC45 舟元章 1 1 1 1 1 12 KYC 9

O4 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 1 1 1 7 KYC 7

O5 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 1 1 21 KYC 10

O6 6156 AMALFI J/V9.6mCR 山下正美 1 1 29 北港 3

O7 4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島学 1 1 29 忠岡 3

O8 6411 TOUSHU J92S 大村守 1 11 関空 6

O9 6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 1 20 神戸M 6

O10 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 1 1 1 1 1 29 新西 6

O11 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1 10 KYC 8

O12 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 高岡薫生 1 1 1 1 1 29 KYC 3

O13 5005 C.ROSSETTI SENSE50 道満雅彦 1 1 1 1 1 7 KYC 7

O14 6301 MIRANDA X41 浜田篤介 1 16 KYC 7
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